
2015 Shingle Creek Commissioners, Staff, and Technical Advisory Committee

Representing Name Address Telephone Email
Term 

Expires 
Jan 31

Commissioners

    Brooklyn Center David Mulla 6732 Willow Lane 763.561.4909 (h) mulla003@umn.edu 2018
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430 612.625.6721 (w)

Brooklyn Park Tina Carstens 3622 104th Avenue North   612.735.2751 tina@rwmwd.org 2018
Chair Brooklyn Park, MN  55443

Crystal Janet Moore 4700 Orchard Ave N 763‐537‐3365 ontwinlakes@msn.com 2018
Treasurer Crystal, MN  55429‐3736

Maple Grove Karen Jaeger 8459 Rice Lake Road   763.420.3838 kjaeger@ci.maple‐grove.mn.us 2016
Secretary Maple Grove, MN  55369

Minneapolis Jeff Johnson 5000 Thomas Avenue N 612.521.7044 jjosephjohnson@mail.com 2016
Minneapolis, MN 55430

New Hope Bill Wills 6149 Gettysburg Avenue N 763.531.0788 wjw9416@msn.com 2016
New Hope, MN 55428

Osseo Larry Stelmach 415 Central Avenue 763.234.7237 lstelmach@ci.osseo.mn.us 2017
Osseo, MN 55369

Plymouth Dawn Swanson 11440 42nd Avenue N 612.209.1527 newdawnhealth@comcast.net 2017
Plymouth, MN 55441

Robbinsdale Wayne Sicora 3706 Abbott Avenue North    763‐522‐8165 Wayne.Sicora@RyanCompanies.com 2017
Vice Chair Robbinsdale, MN  55422

Commission Staff
Technical Ed Matthiesen Wenck Associates, Inc.  763.479.4208 ematthiesen@wenck.com 

Diane Spector 1800 Pioneer Creek Center   763.479.4280 dspector@wenck.com
Joe Bischoff Maple Plain, MN  55359 763.479.4242 jbischoff@wenck.com

Legal Charles LeFevere Kennedy & Graven,  612.337.9215 clefevere@kennedy‐graven.com 
470 US Bank Plaza
200 South Sixth Street
Minneapolis, MN  55402

Administrative Judie Anderson JASS  763.553.1144 judie@jass.biz
Amy LeMieux 3235 Fernbrook Lane   763.553.1144 amy@jass.biz

Plymouth, MN  55447
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2015 Shingle Creek Commissioners, Staff, and Technical Advisory Committee

Representing Name Address Telephone Email
Term 

Expires 
Jan 31

TAC Members
Brooklyn Center Steve Lillehaug City of Brooklyn Center 763- 569-3328 slillehaug@ci.brooklyn-center.mn.us

6301 Shingle Creek Parkway
Brooklyn Center, MN 55430

Brooklyn Park Jesse Struve City of Brooklyn Park 763.493.8114 jesse.struve@brooklynpark.org
5200 85th Avenue North
Brooklyn Park, MN  55443

Crystal Mark Ray City of Crystal 763.531.1160 mark.ray@ci.crystalmn.gov
4141 Douglas Drive
Crystal, MN  55422

Maple Grove Rick Lestina City of Maple Grove 763.494.6354 rlestina@ci.maple-grove.mn.us
12800 Arbor Lakes Parkway
Maple Grove, MN  55313

Minneapolis Lois Eberhart City of Minneapolis 612.673.3260 lois.eberhart@ci.minneapolis.mn.us
City of Lakes Building #300,  
309 Second Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN  55401

New Hope Bob Paschke City of New Hope 763-592-6766 bpaschke@ci.new-hope.mn.us
4401 Xylon Avenue North
New Hope, MN  55428  

Osseo Greg Withers City of Osseo 763-425-2624 gwithers@ci.osseo.mn.us
415 Central Avenue  
Osseo MN  55369

Plymouth Ben Scharenbroich City of Plymouth 763.509.5527 bscharenbroich@plymouthmn.gov
3400 Plymouth Boulevard
Plymouth, MN  55447

Robbinsdale Richard McCoy City of Robbinsdale 763.531.1260 rmccoy@ci.robbinsdale.mn.us
4100 Lakeview Avenue North
Robbinsdale, MN 55422
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